
Date: 10/20/2022 Read By: David King

Time: 1:00pm Recorded By: Chorsie Burns

Max. Possible: 700 Max. Possible: 300 Max. Possible: 1,000

2.86 E

3.01

A, B, C, 

D, G

6.06 F

Highest Ranked Prospective Contractor:

513.33

330.22

587.47

500.27

887.47

800.27

300

300

300

* Disqualified: Did not receive the minimum weighted score of 350. Refer to Section 3.1.F of the solicitation

 

 

 

 

RFP Proposal Tab

Cost 

Grand Total 

Score     
*Weighted 

Technical Proposal 

Score + Cost Score

Weighted 

Technical 

Proposal 

Score

Cost

RFP Opening

Cost Score

710-22-0009 Day Treatment Transportation Services

AREA

 

 

 

Solicitation #/Description:

Central Arkansas Development Council

ArrowStar Living Assistance Services, LLC*

Verida, Inc.

Area Agency on Aging of Southeast Arkansas

 

Proposal Submitted By:

813.33


