RFP Proposal Tab

Solicitation #/Description: 710-22-0009 Day Treatment Transportation Services

RFP Opening								
Date:	10/20/2022	Read By:	David King	Weighted Technical C		st	Grand Total Score *Weighted Technical Proposal Score + Cost Score	
Time:	1:00pm	Recorded By:	Chorsie Burns	Proposal Score				
Proposal Submitted By:					Cost	Cost Score		
				Max. Possible: 700		Max. Possible: 300	Max. Possible: 1,000	
Central Arkansas Development Council				513.33	2.86	300	813.33	E
ArrowStar Living Assistance Services, LLC*				330.22				
Verida, Inc.				587.47	3.01	300	887.47	A, B, C, D, G
Area Agency on Aging of Southeast Arkansas				500.27	6.06	300	800.27	F

* Disqualified: Did not receive the minimum weighted score of 350. Refer to Section 3.1.F of the solicitation

Highest Ranked Prospective Contractor: